Name of the Company: AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:513557

Quarter ended:30/06/2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - E 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

7100000




AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2015

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demat Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa

(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 2 1885600 1885600 26.56 26.56 0
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 2 2611700 536000 36.78 36.78 0
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 4 4497300 2421600 63.34 63.34 0

2. FOREIGN

(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.

(B) BODIES CORPORATE

(C) INSTITUTIONS

(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 4 4497300 2421600 63.34 63.34

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTIL.

(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS



AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2015

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

TOTAL
(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

22

1298

25

164184

271595

2166855

66

31584

86335

30155

66

2.31

3.83

30.52

0.00

2.31

3.83

30.52

0.00

1347

2602700

148140

36.66

36.66

1347

2602700

148140

36.66

36.66

1351

7100000

2569740

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

1351

7100000

2569740

100.00

100 0 0.00




AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015 Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible

securities)
ENO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa%of  WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT g5 a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares ¢ apital
SA00015 SHAILENDRA ENGG.CO.PVT.LTD. 2075700  29.24 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 29.24
IN30048412397100 MRADULA MITTAL 1234600 17.39 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 17.39
IN30048416582705 ARPIT MITTAL 651000 9.17 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.17
IN30048413450082 SHAILENDRA ENGINEERING 536000 7.55 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.55

COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

TOTAL CASES : 4 TOTAL SHARES : 4497300  63.34 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 63.34




AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

2825 SARBANAND PANDEY 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2826 DEOKI NANDAN KHAITAN 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2828 LUXMI KEDIA 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2829 V.N.CHOUDHARY & SONS (HUF) 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2830 NIRMALA DWIVEDI 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2831 SANGITA SUREKA 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2832 DINESH AGARWAL 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2834 DEBRAJ MALAKAR 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2835 MANISH SUREKA 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2836 KISHAN TULSAN 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2837 PALLAVI AGARWAL 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2838 NARESH KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2839 DINESH AGARWAL HUF 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2840 DEOKI NANDAN KHAITAN 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2841 LALITA DEVI KEDIA 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2842 O.P. KEDIA & SONS HUF 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2843 B.N. KEDIA & SONS HUF 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2845 R.K. KEDIA & SONS HUF 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2846 ANITA GOENKA 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2847 RITUDHARA MARKETING PVT. LTD. 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41
2848 DEOKI NANDAN KHAITAN 100000 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.41

TOTAL CASES: 21 TOTAL SHARES : 2100000 29.58 0 0.00 0 0.00 29.58




AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED  I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE
COMPANY)

#% STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015 Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

-—--N.A,---- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2015

FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

—NA,- 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—NA, 0
AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—NA-



